
Hallenspielplan  Dreiklang-Sporthalle  ( 1120 )
Hans-Eisler-Weg 19 B
16303   Schwedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.10.2025 13:30

16:00

OLB F

VL M

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

HSV Bernauer Bären II

34:28

32:38

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

KOL MJE

KOL MJD

KOL M

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark III

SV Eichstädt 1949

HSV Bernauer Bären

Finowfurter SV

18:10

19:34

39:24

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

12:30

15:00

17:30

19:45

KOL F

OLB WJA

KOL M

KOL-ALT-
M

HVB-P
Frauen

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark III

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

TSG Liebenwalde

HSV Falkensee 04

SV Motor Hennigsdorf II

SV Berolina Lychen

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

12:00

KOL WJE

KOL MJE

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 00:00

10:00

11:45

15:30

18:00

KOL MJC

KOL MJE

KOL WJE

KOL-ALT-
M

KOL F

spielfrei*

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

Schwarz-Weis…epernick 09

1. SV Eberswalde

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

SV Eichstädt 1949

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

15:00

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL WJB

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Berolina Lychen

SG Uckermark

SV Berolina Lychen

SG Uckermark

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Berolina Lychen

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

KOL MJC

KOL WJC

KOL MJB

OLB F

VL M

spielfrei*

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

Oranienburger HC II

SV Berolina Lychen

HSC Potsdam

PHC Wittenberge

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 11:30

13:30

16:00

KOL WJE

OLB WJA

KOL M

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark III

SV Berolina Lychen

HSV Wildau 1950

SV Berolina Lychen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 11:30

13:30

16:00

KOL MJE

KOL F

KOL-ALT-
M

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

HSV Bernauer Bären

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 00:00

10:00

12:00

KOL MJC

KOL MJD

KOL WJD

spielfrei*

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

HSV Oberhavel

Oranienburger HC II

Finowfurter SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 10:00

12:00

KOL WJB

KOL MJB

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

HSV Oberhavel

HSV Oberhavel

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 11:00

13:00

15:30

18:00

KOL WJB

KOL F

OLB F

VL M

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

Finowfurter SV II

SV Lok Rangsdorf

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

12:00

14:30

KOL MJB

KOL M

OLB WJA

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark III

SG Uckermark

1. SV Eberswalde

Schwarz-Weis…epernick 09

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Dreiklang-Sporthalle  ( 1120 )
Hans-Eisler-Weg 19 B
16303   Schwedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

18:00

KOL WJE

KOL MJE

KOL MJD

KOL-ALT-
M

KOL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

Finowfurter SV

Oranienburger HC

1. SV Eberswalde

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

KOL WJE

KOL WJB

KOL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

Oranienburger HC

Handball Club Pritzwalk

SV Berolina Lychen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 13:00

15:30

18:00

KOL F

OLB F

VL M

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

Schwarz-Weis…epernick 09

Oranienburger HC

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

0:0

0:0

0:0


